
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review On

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136633

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP86519,MP86520,MP86521,MP86522,MP86523,MP86524

MP86525

MP86527

MP86530

MP86526,MP86528,MP86529,MP86522

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 07/28/25 11:25 OKMOHAN

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 07/28/25 11:27 OKMOHAN

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 07/28/25 11:30 OKMOHAN

4 S5 S5 CAL4 07/28/25 11:32 OKMOHAN

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 07/28/25 11:34 OKMOHAN

6 S10 S10 CAL6 07/28/25 11:40 OKMOHAN

7 ICV40 ICV40 ICV 07/28/25 11:45 OKMOHAN

8 ICB40 ICB40 ICB 07/28/25 11:48 OKMOHAN

9 CCV51 CCV51 CCV 07/28/25 11:50 OKMOHAN

10 CCB51 CCB51 CCB 07/28/25 11:52 OKMOHAN

11 CRA CRA CRDL 07/28/25 11:57 OKMOHAN

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 07/28/25 11:59 OKMOHAN

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 07/28/25 12:02 OKMOHAN

14 PB169026BL PB169026BL MB 07/28/25 12:04 OKMOHAN

15 PB169026BS PB169026BS LCS 07/28/25 12:09 OKMOHAN

16 Q2681-01 NYPA-POUCH-SPENT-CARBONSAM 07/28/25 12:11 OKMOHAN

17 Q2685-01 COMP-1 SAM 07/28/25 12:14 OKMOHAN

18 Q2685-02 COMP-2 SAM 07/28/25 12:16 OKMOHAN
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Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2685-03 COMP-3 SAM 07/28/25 12:18 OKMOHAN

20 Q2685-04 COMP-4 SAM 07/28/25 12:21 OKMOHAN

21 CCV52 CCV52 CCV 07/28/25 12:23 OKMOHAN

22 CCB52 CCB52 CCB 07/28/25 12:25 OKMOHAN

23 Q2688-01 COMP-1 SAM 07/28/25 12:27 OKMOHAN

24 Q2688-02 COMP-2 SAM 07/28/25 12:30 OKMOHAN

25 Q2688-03 COMP-3 SAM 07/28/25 12:32 OKMOHAN

26 Q2688-04 COMP-4 SAM 07/28/25 12:34 OKMOHAN

27 Q2688-05 COMP-5 SAM 07/28/25 12:36 OKMOHAN

28 Q2688-06 COMP-6 SAM 07/28/25 12:39 OKMOHAN

29 Q2688-07 COMP-7 SAM 07/28/25 12:41 OKMOHAN

30 Q2688-08 COMP-8 SAM 07/28/25 12:43 OKMOHAN

31 Q2688-10 SOM-103 SAM 07/28/25 12:46 OKMOHAN

32 Q2688-11 SOM-77 SAM 07/28/25 12:48 OKMOHAN

33 CCV53 CCV53 CCV 07/28/25 12:50 OKMOHAN

34 CCB53 CCB53 CCB 07/28/25 12:52 OKMOHAN

35 Q2688-12 SOM-78 SAM 07/28/25 12:55 OKMOHAN

36 Q2688-13 TOTE-COMP SAM 07/28/25 12:57 OKMOHAN

37 Q2691-02 295 SAM 07/28/25 12:59 OKMOHAN

38 Q2691-08 299 SAM 07/28/25 13:01 OKMOHAN
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39 Q2691-08DUP 299DUP DUP 07/28/25 13:04 OKMOHAN

40 Q2691-08MS 299MS MS 07/28/25 13:06 OKMOHAN

41 Q2691-08MSD 299MSD MSD 07/28/25 13:08 OKMOHAN

42 CCV54 CCV54 CCV 07/28/25 13:11 OKMOHAN

43 CCB54 CCB54 CCB 07/28/25 13:13 OKMOHAN

44 PB168986TB PB168986TB MB 07/28/25 13:15 OKMOHAN

45 PB168996TB PB168996TB MB 07/28/25 13:17 OKMOHAN

46 Q2691-08L 299L SD 07/28/25 13:20 OKMOHAN

47 Q2691-08A 299A PS 07/28/25 13:22 OKMOHAN

48 CCV55 CCV55 CCV 07/28/25 13:24 OKMOHAN

49 CCB55 CCB55 CCB 07/28/25 13:27 OKMOHAN



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:
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StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 07/28/25 11:12 OKJaswal

2 S1 S1 CAL2 07/28/25 11:17 OKJaswal

3 S2 S2 CAL3 07/28/25 11:21 OKJaswal

4 S3 S3 CAL4 07/28/25 11:25 OKJaswal

5 S4 S4 CAL5 07/28/25 11:29 OKJaswal

6 S5 S5 CAL6 07/28/25 11:33 OKJaswal

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 07/28/25 11:38 OKJaswal

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 07/28/25 11:53 OKJaswal

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 07/28/25 11:57 OKJaswal

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 07/28/25 12:07 OKJaswal

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 07/28/25 12:11 OKJaswal

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 07/28/25 12:16 OKJaswal

13 ICSADL ICSADL ICSA 07/28/25 12:20 OKJaswal

14 ICSABDL ICSABDL ICSAB 07/28/25 12:24 OKJaswal

15 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 07/28/25 12:29 OKJaswal

16 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 07/28/25 12:33 OKJaswal

17 PB169012BL PB169012BL MB 07/28/25 12:38 OKJaswal

18 PB168986TB PB168986TB MB 07/28/25 12:48 OKJaswal
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19 PB169012BS PB169012BS LCS 07/28/25 12:52 OKJaswal

20 Q2635-04 RT2286 SAM 07/28/25 12:56 OKJaswal

21 Q2681-01 NYPA-POUCH-SPENT-CARBONSAM 07/28/25 13:01 OKJaswal

22 Q2685-01 COMP-1 SAM 07/28/25 13:05 OKJaswal

23 Q2685-02 COMP-2 SAM 07/28/25 13:10 OKJaswal

24 Q2685-03 COMP-3 SAM 07/28/25 13:14 OKJaswal

25 Q2685-04 COMP-4 SAM 07/28/25 13:18 OKJaswal

26 Q2688-01 COMP-1 SAM 07/28/25 13:23 OKJaswal

27 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 07/28/25 13:27 OKJaswal

28 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 07/28/25 13:31 OKJaswal

29 Q2688-02 COMP-2 SAM 07/28/25 13:36 OKJaswal

30 Q2688-03 COMP-3 SAM 07/28/25 13:40 OKJaswal

31 Q2688-04 COMP-4 SAM 07/28/25 13:44 OKJaswal

32 Q2688-05 COMP-5 SAM 07/28/25 13:49 OKJaswal

33 Q2688-06 COMP-6 SAM 07/28/25 13:53 OKJaswal

34 Q2688-07 COMP-7 SAM 07/28/25 13:58 OKJaswal

35 Q2688-08 COMP-8 SAM 07/28/25 14:02 OKJaswal

36 Q2688-10 SOM-103 SAM 07/28/25 14:07 OKJaswal

37 Q2688-11 SOM-77 SAM 07/28/25 14:11 OKJaswal

38 Q2691-02 295 SAM 07/28/25 14:15 OKJaswal



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 07/28/25 14:35 OKJaswal

40 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 07/28/25 14:42 OKJaswal

41 Q2691-08 299 SAM 07/28/25 14:46 OKJaswal

42 Q2691-08DUP 299DUP DUP 07/28/25 14:51 OKJaswal

43 Q2691-08L 299L SD 07/28/25 14:55 OKJaswal

44 Q2691-08MS 299MS MS 07/28/25 14:59 OKJaswal

45 Q2691-08MSD 299MSD MSD 07/28/25 15:03 OKJaswal

46 Q2691-08A 299A PS 07/28/25 15:07 OKJaswal

47 Q2688-12 SOM-78 SAM 07/28/25 15:12 OKJaswal

48 Q2688-13 TOTE-COMP SAM 07/28/25 15:16 OKJaswal

49 PB168996TB PB168996TB MB 07/28/25 15:20 OKJaswal

50 PB169027BL PB169027BL MB 07/28/25 15:36 OKJaswal

51 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 07/28/25 15:40 OKJaswal

52 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 07/28/25 16:08 OKJaswal

53 PB169027BS PB169027BS LCS 07/28/25 16:12 OKJaswal

54 Q2699-01 001-WILLETS-PT-BLVD(JUNE)SAM 07/28/25 16:16 OKJaswal

55 Q2699-02 002-35TH-AVE(JUNE)SAM 07/28/25 16:21 OKJaswal

56 Q2699-02DUP 002-35TH-AVE(JUNE)DUPDUP 07/28/25 16:25 OKJaswal

57 Q2699-02L 002-35TH-AVE(JUNE)LSD 07/28/25 16:29 OKJaswal

58 Q2699-02MS 002-35TH-AVE(JUNE)MSMS 07/28/25 16:33 OKJaswal
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59 Q2699-02MSD 002-35TH-AVE(JUNE)MSDMSD 07/28/25 16:37 OKJaswal

60 Q2699-02A 002-35TH-AVE(JUNE)APS 07/28/25 16:41 OKJaswal

61 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 07/28/25 16:58 OKJaswal

62 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 07/28/25 17:02 OKJaswal


